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ZAMEK CZOCHA
CZOCHA CASTLE - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 08.01.2024 to 07.01.2025
4 20.01-02.03. 08-19.01. N
i 01.05-30.09. 03.03-30.04.
Accommodation Offer includes 24.12-07.01.2026 | 01.10-23.12.
Daily rate
1 person 296 283
STANDARD 2 person room with bathroom, 522 509
3 person TV, hair dryer, Wi-Fi 630 620
4 person 737 727
1 person 369 354
LOCAL THEMED ROOM 2 person room with bathroom, 603 591
3 person TV, hair dryer, Wi-Fi 724 709
4 person 842 832
2 rooms (bedroom +
living room),
APARTMENT 2 person bathroom, hair dryer, 875 875
TV, Wi-Fi
\ i J
Price per room per night (BB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.
e Sucha, 59-820 Leéna zamekczocha@rewita.pl
G tel: +48 (75) 72115 53 ' www.zamekczocha.com
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ZAMEK CZOCHA

6 ODDZIAt ZAMEK CZOCHA - ADDITIONAL CHARGES

CHARGE FOR CHILDREN:

Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board Free of charge
Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board Free of charge
Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and breakfast 100 PLN
Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay

EXTRA FEES:
Unguarded car parking 12 PLN/day
The resort accepts dogs only after prior arrangement (valid vaccination booklet, leash and muzzle obligatory) 69 PLN/day

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

Check in - from 03:00 pm & check out - till 11:00

The municipal tax is charged according to the Lesna Municipality tariff payable in cash only
Restaurant open from 8:00 am to 10:00 pm

Card payment accepted

e Sucha, 59-820 Lesna zamekczocha@rewita.pl
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